
评标专家公示

评标专家公示:

序号 专家编号

1 Nb46803248

2 Nb46642692

3 Nb97035455

4 Nb87330223

5 Nb81140479

定量评审结果:

专家编号

得分单位名称

Nb468032
48

Nb466426
92

Nb970354
55

Nb873302
23

Nb811404
79

宁波市政工程建设集团股份有

限公司
96.48 96.53 96.13 97.33 96.88

慈溪市交通建筑有限公司 94.88 94.38 95.18 95.88 94.53

浙江三门兴港建设有限公司;舟
山市宏达交通工程有限责任公

司

93.62 94.37 93.57 93.67 93.92

浙江交工高等级公路养护有限

公司
93.68 93.83 92.88 94.53 93.88

湖州中盛公路桥梁工程有限公

司;浙江建成公路工程有限公司
95.74 95.69 95.09 96.29 95.49

宁波路桥工程建设有限公司 96.96 96.96 96.76 97.76 96.76

宁波市江北交通工程有限公司;
先高路桥有限公司

92.15 91.95 91.55 91.65 92.60

浙江苍交建设有限公司;杭州天
禧公路养护科技有限公司

93.25 93.65 92.75 93.05 93.25

宁波抱壹建设有限公司;浙江凌
宇建设有限公司

97.54 97.39 97.49 97.59 96.79



浙江中桓建设有限公司;杭州光
华路桥工程有限公司

95.98 95.98 94.73 96.48 95.38

温州博建交通建设工程有限公

司;宜春市交通公路工程建设有
限公司

92.69 92.99 92.39 92.49 92.84

宁波市路航建设工程有限公司 93.82 94.12 93.42 94.72 94.22

宁波捷晟建设有限公司;浙江正
浩建设有限公司

95.76 95.61 95.01 96.41 94.91

宁波戊实交通建设有限公司 92.00 91.90 91.40 92.40 92.30

浙江良和交通建设有限公司;绍
兴市越路交通工程有限公司

97.39 97.84 97.14 98.34 98.64

嘉善大江路桥工程有限责任公

司;衢州市交通设施有限责任公
司

94.93 94.73 93.83 94.33 94.63

浙江慈禾建设有限公司;衢州腾
越建设有限公司

92.74 93.64 92.24 93.74 92.94

衢州市新宏建设有限公司 95.83 96.18 95.63 96.38 95.58

江山市春江交通工程建设有限

公司
96.58 97.08 96.98 97.28 96.63

宁波港峰交通建设有限公司;安
徽省交通建设股份有限公司

94.01 93.81 92.86 93.41 93.06

浙江路业建设工程有限公司;浙
江宏桥建设有限公司

94.11 93.86 93.06 94.46 93.81

宁海睿翔建设有限公司;浙江顺
畅高等级公路养护有限公司

97.59 97.14 97.34 97.84 96.64
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